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Price
0.014 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUO000000JRV4
JRV

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

23 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.013 AUD (3,291,619)
0.015 AUD (3,503,588)
0.014 AUD

0.015 AUD

0.013 AUD

0.014 AUD

0.013427 AUD
4,710,192

63,243.36

66

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JRV4&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfc59dea8001d64fc9c3d7d2026a186884d8973b9cc6d54185235b9be8414643&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc6569b858508f623&time=1723169200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63a26c3232263a668933fa2ff1091266b043daffea69042c02284261328fe38b&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e36f80c5fa094b805&time=1723169200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23e147a9e9e71a6551bb9704bf0920664770c831456578db00a2f1e7167ee04a&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64d86651f40fae2f9&time=1723169200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a20145e123bad385a58af86ad0eb3def253ec018887ff8a868cb705128276748&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70370eb9d99e9eba1&time=1723169200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c6363cdb1522e89eff9b454a16e8fe44e648b9607a43e9acb603075ff41527a&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35c453191362339da&time=1723169200&tool=RSC

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 08:10:04

Price
0.014 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000JRV4
Symbol JRV
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 23 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.013 AUD (3,291,619)
Ask (Ask size) 0.015 AUD (3,503,588)
Open 0.014 AUD
High 0.015 AUD
Low 0.013 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.014 AUD
VWAP 0.013427 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,710,192
Trading volume 63,243.36
Number of trades 66
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -48.15% -77.42% -96.91%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.05 -0.44
Beta 0.35 1.38 1.57
Volatility 106.95  97.83 91.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

0.014 AUD (3,772,388
0.017 AUD (4,958,514
0.019 AUD (6,310,310
0.029 AUD (6,073,521
0.045 AUD (2024/01/02
0.013 AUD (2024/08/06
0.062 AUD (2023/08/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.013 AUD (2024/08/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.0088 EUR 0.00 1

08/07
TSX Venture Exchange 2024/ 16:56 0.01 CAD 0.00 1

08/07
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:38 0.0081 EUR 0.00 4

08/07
Munich 2024/ 08:04 0.0088 EUR 0.00 1

08/07
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08 0.0003 EUR 0.00 8

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262781507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259637695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414104

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

21:59 0.009USD 0.01

19:30 0.008 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.0087 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.014 AUD 0.06

41

11

66
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9656820

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Company profile
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Contact Details
JERVOIS GLOBAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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